
Final Winter Race 
Sat 11 September - cancelled 

Winter Racing Prizegiving 
Date to be confirmed
Opening Day Race 
Sat 16 October - cancelled

Postage Stamp Wines Oneroa Race
& Launch Cruise
Sat 13 November - cancelled
Upper Harbour Regatta
Sat 27 November - cancelled

Patio Bay Race & Launch Poker
Run 
Sat 4 December  & rain date Sat 11
December - cancelled
RNZYS Rum Race
Fri 17 December 

Mahurangi Night Race
Fri 28 January
Mahurangi Regatta & Launch
Parade & Log Rally
Sat 29 January
Mahurangi Return Race
Sun 30 January
Auckland Anniversary Regatta
& Launch Race 
Mon 31 January

ABD Group Classic Yacht Regatta
Fri 11 - 13 February 
Harken Fosters Kennedy Bay Race &  
Launch Event
Sat 26 February

Round Rangitoto Yacht Race, Launch
Race & Cake Day
Sat 12 March
Auckland Boat Show: featuring
Classic Yachts & Launches
17 - 20 March (moved from Oct 2021)
Duder Cup Race
Sat 26 March

Riverhead Tavern Launch trip
Sat 9 April
Vintage & Veterans Regatta
Sun 10 April
Waihau River Invitation Launch trip
to Paeroa
Fri 15 April
Winter Series Races begin
Sat 30 April

Boat Owners Meeting
Tue 3 May
CYA Annual Prizegiving
Tue 25 May

CYA 25th Anniversary Lunch 
Sun 19 June 

Annual General Meeting
Tue 2 August

www.classicyacht.org.nz  //  admin@classicyacht.org.nzdates and details will be published in Sheerlines.

Coastal Classic - cancelled
Kawau Boat Club Classic Yacht & Launch
events - postponed.

OTHER EVENTS: 

Labour weekend 
Fri 22 -25 October

ANZAC Day Regatta 
Sun 25 April


